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Nome

ADIRA SAFFIRA DA SILVA E SILVA
ADRIANE SOUSA DA SILVA

ALLYSSON CARTER SILVA BORGES

ANA LUIZA DOS ANJOS ARAUJO

ANA PAULA NUNES NOLETO

ANA REGINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO MARCOS COSSE FERNANDES
ANTONIO WELLINGTON ARAUJO COSTA
BISMARCK SEBASTIAO SANTOS CASTRO
BRENO JOSE SOUSA PORTELA

CAMILA DE AGUIAR OLIVEIRA

CARLA REGINA PEREIRA VIEIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO DE SAMPAIO MONTEIRO NETO
CLAUDIO ADRIANO DE JESUS NASCIMENTO
DANIELLE JENNEFY NEVES SAMPAIO COSTA
DANNILA COELHO MARANHAO ROCHA
DANUEY PETMAN DA CVRUZ SILVA

DAVI VIEGAS MELO

DAYANNE SILVA DE SOUSA

DECKSON LACERDA DE SOUSA COSTA
DELON SOUSA ALMEIDA

DENNISIANE DE JESUS SARAIVA
EDELSON LEITAO MACIEL

ELISA MARA RABELO MACHADO

FABIO RAMALHO LEITE CHAVES
FABRICIO PEREIRA MORAES

FELIPE FERREIRA DA SILVA

FERNANDA CAROLINE DINIZ LOIOLA
FRANCISCO JAIRO ARAUJO DE MESQUITA JUNIOR
GABRIELA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA LOBO DE FARIAS

GEORGE MATEUS RODRIGUES SILVA
GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

HUGO LEONARDO FERREIRA ARAUJO
IAGO MARQUES FERREIRA

IARA BATISTA SANTOS RAMOS
JANCLEYTON CARVALHO RIBEIRO

JEAN CARLOS MEDEIROS

JOAO PEDRO OLIVEIRA GALVAO DA SILVA
JONAS FELIPE SANSAO DA SILVA
JORDEANO ARAUJO SOUSA

JOSE BRUNO FERREIRA VIEIRA

Matricula

1512134
1512234
1260207
1387212
1260215
15882p12
1312208
1415114
1512211
1419108
1511234
1460128
1431216
1431206
1421123
1587234
1312206
1417218
14881i15
1411108
1417234
1351216
131s121
1421226
1312222
1512229
1522241
1421234
1422108
1521215
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1409121
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1460308
1511203
1411133
1512222
151k109
1551205
1415103
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JOSUE ALVES RODRIGUES JUNIOR
JULIANA MONDEGO MARINHO

JULIO RAFAEL DA SILVA ROSARIO
JULYANE CASTRO CARVALHO DE ARAUJO

JUVENAL DE JESUS DOS SANTOS SILVA NETO

KAROLINA BRANDAO BORGES
KELSON KAYAN PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO
LANA RAFAELE CAMPOS LUZ

LARISSA SILVA NUNES

LAYSA SAMIA AQUINO DINIZ

LEIDIANE SILVA DOS SANTOS

LUANA MATOS DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS DE SOUZA VIEIRA

LUCAS GABRIEL COSTA DE LEMOS
LUIZ GUSTAVO BARBOSA DE AMORIM
LUIZA DE SOUZA FERNANDES

LUIZA HELENA SANTOS MELO

MARIA NUBIA REIS DA SILVA ROSARIO
MARILIA SOARES MENEZES

MARLLOS WILLYS FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS DE SOUSA BARROS
MATHEUS SOUSA CASTRO

MAYANA VIEIRA NOGUEIRA
NATHYELLE DA SILVA PALHANO
NEYLON GABRIEL SANTOS LEITE
NICOLAS DA SILVA DIAS

NUBIA LUZ FERNANDES

PAULA RENATA ALVES ABREU
PHELIPE SILVA DE ARAUJO

QUEDMA RUTH SILVA PEREIRA
QUEZIA REGINA DE CARVALHO COSTA
RAFAEL CHAVES RIBEIRO

RAYANE CRISTINE CUNHA MOREIRA
RAYNNE PIMENTA RIBEIRO

ROBERTO SEREJO GRACA JUNIOR
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS MENDONCA
ROMULO EDUARDO MORAES CORREA
RYAN CARLOS SANTOS PEREIRA
SALATIEL DA SILVA

SANDRA REGINA FERREIRA ARAUJO COSTA
SANDRIEL COSTA SOUSA

TATIANE GOMES DA SILVA

THALISON OLIVEIRA SOUSA
THAMIRES FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUES
VALQUIRIA SILVA MENDES

WENDEL REIS DOS SANTOS
WEVESON OLIVEIRA DE LUCENA
WILLIAM SANTOS BATISTA

1412231
1513125
1412121
14881i30
1511211
1351229
1213220
1460117
1513103
1421237
15882i18
15882p25
1409107
1211213
1512113
15882i08
1421212
1422123
151k128
1421210
1512224
1511238
1421239
151k202
1411218
1412104
1509136
1560106
1531108
1460134
1415119
1431223
1431104
1511220
1509139
1415128
1415104
1415112
151k132
1487215
1517118
1511231
1512218
14881126
1487204
141k126
14604e20
1512106

S3o0 Luis, 09 de maio de 2016.



